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Klasyfikacja: K55-59

SREM - PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING - 5 KM

Yo HERKULES

N\ www.herkules.org.pl

Wydarzenie:

Organizator: PFNW
Data: 2018-08-26
Miejsce: Srem
Dystans: 5 km

PUCHAR WIELKOPOLSKI NORDIC WALKING 2018

Sstart_All

Czas
netto

Tempo

B4 SEGRI

Tempo

Zawodnik
MOZDZEN Barbara
KUPIBIDA Bogustawa
SIERACKA Katarzyna
KUCZYNSKA Anna
KUSZA Jolanta
ZABRZESKA Hanna
TURKOWSKA Iwona
DOLATA Dorota
MARCINIAK Hanna
KUBIAK Anna
PIATCZYC Barbara
GRYGIEL Teresa
PALUBICKA Matgorzata
KAWCZYNSKA Teresa
ANDRZEJEWSKA Boguslawa
WISNIEWSKA Mariola
OGONOWSKA Edyta
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Znaleziono 17 wynik(6w)

122 NIEZRZESZONA

929 SILESIA NORDIC TEAM
154 LESZNO :)
98 NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ

100 UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS
202 UKS GIMNAZJON SUCHY LAS
177 SZALONE ONE

310 NORDIC WALKING KIEKRZ
109 SERCE NORDICA WEOCEAWEK

95 KLUB SPORTOWY SOKOt GASAWA
135

45 MARSZ PO ZDROWIE POZNAN
132 NORDIC WALKING LUBASZ

73 KLUB SPORTOWY SOKOk GASAWA
2 LESZNO:)

189 LESZNO :)
129 KLUB NW PATYCZAKI - GRUDZIADZ

Kategoria Mkat Zot. kartki Czer. kartki

K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
K55-59
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2.5km
00:18:34
00:18:50
00:18:42
00:19:23
00:19:40
00:19:41
00:19:50
00:19:34
00:20:19
00:20:46
00:20:19
00:21:21
00:21:46
00:22:22
00:23:06
00:23:26
00:23:30

5km
00:37:44.14
00:37:55.49
00:38:07.72
00:39:14.50
00:39:57.92
00:39:58.80
00:40:06.50
00:40:14.00
00:40:53.99
00:41:26.38
00:42:16.48
00:43:06.57
00:43:34.99
00:44:54.08
00:46:47.63
00:46:52.76
00:47:26.27

+00:00:11
+00:00:23
+00:01:30
+00:02:13
+00:02:14 (5.6%
+00:02:22 (5.9%

(0.5%
(
(
(
(
(
+00:02:29 (6.2%
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1.0%
3.8%
5.6%
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+00:03:09 (7.7%
+00:03:42 (8.9%)
+00:04:32 (10.7%)
+00:05:22 (12.5%)
+00:05:50 (13.4%)
+00:07:09 (16.0%)
+00:09:03 (19.4%)
+00:09:08 (19.5%)
+00:09:42 (20.5%)

min/km

7:32
7:35
7:37
7:50
7:59
7:59
8:01
8:02
8:10
8:17
8:27
8:37
8:43
8:58
9:21
9:22
9:29

km/h
8 (100%)
7.9 (98.8%
7.9 (98.8%
7.6 (95.0%
7.5 (93.8%
7.5 (93.8%
7.5 (93.8%
7.5 (93.8%
7.3 (91.3%
7.2 (90.0%
7.1 (88.8%
7 (87.5%)
6.9 (86.3%)
6.7 (83.8%)
6.4 (80.0%)
6.4 (80.0%)
6.3 (78.8%)
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